www.lylux-group.com  |  All rights reserved Lylux 2022 1
Notes: TYPE:
ANDROMEDA
High-Bay Lighting Series
Andromeda 3030 Alpha
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code
LED
Output
(lm)
LED
Power
(W)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
IP
Rating
IK
Rating
Net.
Weight
(kg)
LY-HB-AN3030A-100W-①-②-③-④ 14000 100 140 100-240Vac 65 08 5.2
OPERATION
TEMP
-20oC
to 50oC!

(lm)
LED
Power
(W)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
IP
Rating
IK
Rating
Net.
Weight
(kg)
LY-HB-AN3030B-160W-①-②-③-④ 22400 160 140 100-240Vac 65 08 6.0
OPERATION
TEMP
-20oC
to 50oC!

(lm)
LED
Power
(W)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
IP
Rating
IK
Rating
Net.
Weight
(kg)
LY-HB-AN3030G-200W-①-②-③-④ 28000 200 140 100-240Vac 65 08 6.0
OPERATION
TEMP
-20oC
to 50oC!

(lm)
LED
Power
(W)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
IP
Rating
IK
Rating
Net.
Weight
(kg)
LY-HB-AN5050A-100W-①-②-③-④ 15500 100 155 100-240Vac 65 08 5.2
OPERATION
TEMP
-20oC
to 50oC!

(lm)
LED
Power
(W)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
IP
Rating
IK
Rating
Net.
Weight
(kg)
LY-HB-AN5050B-160W-①-②-③-④ 24800 160 155 100-240Vac 65 08 6.0
OPERATION
TEMP
-20oC
to 50oC!

(lm)
LED
Power
(W)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
IP
Rating
IK
Rating
Net.
Weight
(kg)
LY-HB-AN5050G-200W-①-②-③-④ 31000 200 155 100-240Vac 65 08 6.0
OPERATION
TEMP
-20oC
to 50oC!